Bags and travel / Cooler bags

Foldable cooler bag

SKU: TP1P733.197
Categorie: Bags and travel
Disponibilitate: In stoc (947)

600D cooler bag with silver lined insulation inside to keep all your food and beverages
cold. On the front there’s one additional pocket with printed colour detail around the

zipper for storing your other belongings.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

PMS secondary colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing

XD Collection

30

428

22

24

22 x24 x255cm
275

20

150

100

6

150 x 100 mm
Screen transfer
item top

black, silver
#000000

25,5

25,8

4

26,4

25,8 x4 x26,4cm
Outlet

Polyester, Polyethylene
CHN

282

56

30

36

56 x 30 x 36 cm
5,6

6,4

Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS

true



